FEATURES
1
2
3
4
8
7

HIGH-PERFORMANCE CURRENT-MODE PWM CONTROLLERS
SLVS610B–AUGUST 2006–REVISED JULY 2007
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
TL2842BP TL2842BP
TL2843BP TL2843BP
PDIP – P Tube of 50
TL2844BP TL2844BP
TL2845BP TL2845BP
Tube of 75 TL2842BD-8
2842B
Reel of 2500 TL2842BDR-8
Tube of 75 TL2843BD-8
2843B
Reel of 2500 TL2843BDR-8
SOIC – D (8 pin)
Tube of 75 TL2844BD-8
2844B
Reel of 2500 TL2844BDR-8
–40°C to 85°C
Tube of 75 TL2845BD-8
2845B
Reel of 2500 TL2845BDR-8
Tube of 75 TL2842BD
TL2842B
Reel of 2500 TL2842BDR
Tube of 75 TL2843BD
TL2843B
Reel of 2500 TL2843BDR
SOIC – D (14 pin)
Tube of 75 TL2844BD
TL2844B
Reel of 2500 TL2844BDR
Tube of 75 TL2845BD
TL2845B
Reel of 2500 TL2845BDR
TL3842BP TL3842BP
TL3843BP TL3843BP
PDIP – P Tube of 50
TL3844BP TL3844BP